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C2G Network Cables Selection: Save 45% On Cat5e
Bulk Cable

Date: Tue, 16 Sep 2014 09:30:58 -0700 (09/16/2014 12:30:58 PM)

To: john@lauterbachandassociates.net

From: TigerDirectB2B.com <TigerDirect@e.tigerdirect.com>

Reply-to: "TigerDirectB2B.com" <reply@e.tigerdirect.com>

C2G Cables
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HP Networking

A complete line of
products providing
superior reliability,
proven performance and
comprehensive features
that help reduce
complexity.

See more »

FREE Webinar

Adobe Creative Cloud
Part II

September 18, 2014 
at 2:00pm EST

Learn the tips and tricks
of Adobe-InDesign.

Register Today »

Storm Season is Here

Now is the perfect time
to talk to your account
manager about power
protection. Prevent
downtime, damage, and
data loss caused by
weather.

Learn more »
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Transceivers See more »

C2G Cisco GLC-SX-MM 
1000Base-SX MMF 
SFP Transceiver Module

C2G Cisco GLC-T-C2G 
1000Base-T Copper 
SFP Transceiver Module

C2G 1000Base-SX 
MSA Standard Compliant 
SFP Transceiver Module

List Price: $74.99

Save: $11

$6426 $7499 $8999 

Item #:  X2G-102343606 Item #:  VAB-102388330 Item #:  VAB-102388362

Cat6 Network Patch Cables & Patch Panels See more »

C2G Cat6 
10FT Blue Cable

C2G 15FT Cat6 550 MHz
Snagless Patch Cable

C2G 3FT Cat6 Blue 
Snagless Patch Cable

List Price: $9.99

Save: $5

$499 

List Price: $18.99

Save: $13

$599 $499 

Item #:  C184-27143 Item #:  YYT1-10100785 Item #:  C184-27141
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C2G Cat6 1000FT Blue 
UTP Solid PVC Cable

C2G 27418 Cat3 RJ45 RJ12
White Wall Plate

C2G 32593 Cat6 250MHz
500FT CMR-Rated Cable

List Price: $204.99

Save: $55

$14999 

List Price: $12.99

Save: $7

$599 

List Price: $139.99

Save: $40

$9999 

Item #:  C184-32591 Item #:  C184-27418 Item #:  C184-32593

Fiber Optic Cables and Couplers See more »

C2G LC/SC LSZH Duplex
62.5/125 Multimode Fiber
Patch Cable

C2G 10 Gb LC/SC Duplex 
50/125 Multimode Fiber 
Patch Cable

C2G 2x LC Multimode 
Fiber Optic Coupler

List Price: $62.99

Save: $36

$2712 

List Price: $49.99

Save: $30

$1999 

List Price: $14.99

Save: $7

$799 

Item #:  YYT1-10102008 Item #:  YYC1-33053 Item #:  YYS1-3455428
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Contact Us Your Account About Us Privacy Policy

Call us at 1.888.278.4437 We are open 8am - 6pm, Monday -
Friday.

REFERENCE PRIORITY CODE: B27

CLICK ITEM FOR DETAILS. Prices valid through 09/19/2014 or while supplies last. Not
responsible for typographical, technical, or descriptive errors of products herein. Prices are
subject to change. Items may be available online or by phone only - prices and availability
in TigerDirect stores may be limited. Limited to stock on hand.

*Price after Mail-in-Rebates. Click items for details.
†† Coupons cannot be combined with any other coupon, offer, sale or discount. Coupons
are not applicable to prior orders. Coupons are subject to change without notice. One
coupon redeemable per item per customer. Coupons valid online only. Not redeemable for
cash. Limited to stock on hand. (ANY OTHER USE CONSTITUTES FRAUD)

PERMISSION SETTINGS: 
Our records indicate you have opted-in to the TigerDirect.com mailing list with the
following email address: john@lauterbachandassociates.net 

To UNSUBSCRIBE click here

© 2014 TigerDirect, Inc. All Rights Reserved. TigerDirect and TigerDirect.com are
registered trademarks of TigerDirect, Inc. All others trademarks and copyrights mentioned
herein are the property of their respective owners. TigerDirect, Inc., 7795 West Flagler St.,
Suite 35, Miami, FL 33144.


